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Vault City Latest Releases 
 

PIECE OF CAKE 4.8% 
STOOPID PASSIONFRUIT BANANA MANGO SMOOTHIE 6.9% 

FRUITS OF THE FOREST WHITE CHOC BANANA CRUMBLE 7.5% 
DDF CATERPILLAR CAKE IMPERIAL STOUT 14.5% 

 
 
 

Wine 
 

White 
NZ Sauvignon Blanc, Te Merio, Marlborough 12% 125ml 

Gooseberries, Tropical Fruit, Beautifully Crisp 
 

Red 
Faire Terre Rouge 22, Combriallic, Dordogne 13.5% 125ml 

Bordeaux Blend, Dark Bramble, Deep Ruby 
 
 

Rôse 
Rôse 2021, Res Fortes, Côtes De Roussillion 13.5% 125ml 

Strawberries, Peach, Summer Grass 
 
 

Orange 
Pure Imagination 2022, Rosewood, Ontario 11.7% 125ml 

32 Day Maceration, Straight-up Orange Juice, Dry 
 
 
 

Cocktails 
 

Whitebox Spicy Margarita 20.5% 100ml 
Whitebox Straight-Up Daiquiri 26% 100ml 

Whitebox Classic Cosmo 16.8% 100ml 
Whitebox Tiny Tee’s Dirty Martini 34.6% 100ml 

 
 

RAPSCALLION Sodas (250ml) 
 

A soda brand using fresh fruit (never from concentrate) & sustainable 
methods. Soft drinks like they should be. 

 
Burnt Lemon 

Dry Lime 
Ginga Ninja 
Strawberry 

Rhubarb 
 

£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.75 
 

£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.25 
£6.95 
 

£7.80     £46.80 

£6.20     £37.20 

£7.40     £44.40 

£5.50        £33 

£6.00    2/3 pint 
£5.00    1/3	pint 
£4.35.   1/3 pint 
£7.95    1/3 pint 
 

Glass Bottle 

Per Serve 


